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Reporting Period Beginning 9/2/2011 Ending: 10/21/2011
Type of report: Pre-election
- Kenneth B. Doucefte Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette
Full Neane of Candidate Commitice Name
City Councillor Steven Doucette
Offiee Sought' District Neane of Comomittee Treasurer
31 Walton Street, Waltham, MA 02451 31 Walton Street, Waltham, MA 02451
Residential Address Committee Muilting Addyress
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION
Line 1: Ending balance from previous report: $1,612.97
Line 2: Total receipts this period (Schedule A) $4,695.10
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) $6,308.07
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (Schedule B) $815.67
Line 5: Ending balance (line 3 minus line 4) $5,492.40
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (Schedule C) $0.00
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding labilities (Schedule D) $2.01
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used Rockland Trust
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:
I certify that [ have examined this report including attached schedul andltls.tnlhebcﬂmfm)bmuicdgcandbchcfammand ph of all campaign finance
activity including all contributions, loans and recey di disbur s, in-kind conty ibutions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
finance activity of all persons acting under the anlhont\, or on behalf of this ittee m d with the requi ts of MGL. c. 55.
» , ‘ Signed under the penalties of perjury:
e . " ——
% N L= SO~ 2/- /7
Treasurer's sﬂi;mture (in ink) A Date
Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 bax enly)
] Candidate with Commitiee an me activity independent of the commitier.
1 certify that T have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all
campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55. 1 have
not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures oo my behalf during this reporting period.
E Candidate without commitfee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report.
1 cextify that 1 have examined this seport, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all
campaign finnce activity, mchiding contrbations, losns, receipts, expenditeres, dishursensents, in-kind contributions and habilities for this reportimg
period and represents athe campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the

requirements of M.G.L. ¢35,
Signed under the penalties of perjury:

/Km DW IGJ/SJZLW/

Candidate's sismature (in ink)

i —




Schedule A: Receipts
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Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer
10/11/2011 Antico, Anthony J. $250.00 Owner
22 Antico Circle Charlesbank Estates

Waltham, MA 02451

10/11/2011 Bibbo, Raffaele $100.00 Surveyor/Contractor
3 Falconer Circle Self
Waltham, MA 02452

101172011 Bloomenthal, Stanley $110.10 propeity maintenance

635 Beaver St. Bloomenthat Management Co.
Waltham, MA 02452

10/13/2011 Cameron, Jr., Pefer : $100.0¢

92 Wirttwop: Road, Unit
Brookline, MA 02445

10/13/2011 Committee to Elect David H. Marcou, Jr. $100.00
165 Lura Lane
Waltham, MA 02451

10/13/2011 Connors, Jr., Robert E. $100.00 Attorney

6 Lexington Street, 3rd Floor Self, Law Offices of
Waitham, MA 02452

10/1812011 Dacey, Richard F. $100.00 Lawyer
711 Main St celf
Waitham, MA 02451

1011172011 Deverney, Demwis $75.00
65 Monickeir Averne self
Waltham, MA 02451

107772011 Duda, Sharon $100.00 homemaker
17 Pleasant Street
Waltham, MA 02452

Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette A-1 CPF ID#



Date

10/13/2011

10/1372011

10/6/2011

1072172011

10/13/2011

10/13/2011

10/122011

10/1372011

10/6/2011

10/19/2011

Name and Residential Address

Francis, Robert W.
11 Milton Street
Waltham, MA 02451

Giordano, Jr., Joseph
74 Morton Street
Waltham, MA 02453

Goode, Joseph R.
8 Clements Road
Waltham, MA 02453

Goodwin, Marda
137 Plympton St.
Waltham, MA 02451

Mantenuto, Charles
45 | eshe Road
Waltham, MA 02451

Marcus, Paul
77 Heath Street
Brookline, MA 02445

McCarthy, Nancy
37 Old sudbury Road
Wayland, MA 01778

Mula, Vincent
31 Ciliff Road
Waltham, MA 02452

Neiscon, Arthur H.
75 Robin Road
Weston, MA 02493

Pizzi, Richard
581 Lincoln Street
Waltham, MA 02451

Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$150.00

$250.00

$100.00

Occupation and Employer

City

Function Dwector
Cily of Waltham

car sales
Rie. 128 Auto

letter sent

day care director

self

Chaiman

The Neison Companies

self

CPF ID#



Date

10/20/2011

10/13/2011

1011772011

1011772011

101572011

Line 9: Total Receipts in excess of $50 or listed above

Name and Residential Address

Plante, Randall
99 Russell Avenue
Watertown, MA 02472

Rogers, Emest
859 Emerson Gardens Rd.
Lexington, MA 02420

Snedeker, John
22 Hardy Street
Waltham, MA 02453

Waters, Jr., Robert J.
54-3 Jacqueline Road
Waltham, MA 02452

Wayhbsight, Douglas
17 Boutwel Hlf Road
Westford, MA 01886

Line 10: Total Receipts $50 and under
Line 11: Total Receipts in the period

Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$75.00

$250.00

$3,060.10
$1,635.00
$4,695.10

Occupation and Employer

self

Retired
City

Housing
City of Waltham

nelson companies

CPF iD#



Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees o fist, m alphabetical order, il
accounts and records of all expenditres, but need only Eemize

from committee records, and reparted on ine 13.

Date Name and Residential Address

10/12/2011 Marcellino’s

Line 12: Expenditures over $50
Line 13: Expenditures $50 and under
Line 14: Total Expenditures in the period

Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette

B-1
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Amount Purpose

$750.00 Facility and food for fund-raiser

$750.00
$65.67
$815.67

CPF ID#



Schedule C: "In-Kind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than $30. In-kind comtributions 850 and uneder mey
be added together, from the committee’s records, and included in fine 16, An exception to this is that all confributions (under
or over $30) given by persons who henve comtributed more than $50 in the calender year must be itemized. Please report the
names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupetion and employer of any comribuior whe Fas given an aggregate
amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description/ Occupation and Employer
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Line 15: Total in-kind listed above
Line 16: Total in-kind not listed above

Line 17: Total in-kind in the period $0.00

Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette CPF D%



Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as
well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred To Whom Due Amount Purpose

1213172010 Kenneth Doucette $2.61
31 Walton Street
Waltham, MA 0245t

remainder of loan to campaign

Line 18: Outstanding liabilites (ALL) $2.01

Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette D-1 CPF ID#



