

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form FILE COPY Office of Campaign and Political Finance COPY Office of Campaign and Political Finance Office of Campaign and Political Finance

- CITY OF WALTHAM CITY CLERK'S DEFICE

RECORDED

City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Reporting Period Beginning	9/2/2011]	Ending: 10/21	1/2011	
Гуре of report: Pre-election				
Kenneth B.	Doncette	Co	mmittee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette	
Full Name of Candidate			Committee Name	
City Councillor Office Sought District			Steven Doucette Name of Committee Treasurer	
31 Walton Street, Wal	ltham, MA 02451	31	Walton Street, Waltham, MA 02451	
Residential Address			Committee Mailing Address	
	SUMMARY BA	LANCE INFOR	RMATION	
Line 1: Endi	ing balance from pre	vious report:	\$1,612.97	
	l receipts this period	_	\$4,695.10	
Line 3: Subt	total (line 1 plus line 2	2)	\$6,308.07	
Line 4: Tota	l expenditures this p	eriod (Schedule B)	\$815.67	
Line 5: Endi	ing balance (line 3 mi	inus line 4)	\$5,492.40	
Line 6: Total	in-kind contributions	this period (Schedule	C) \$0.00	
Line 7: Total	(all) outstanding liabil	lities (Schedule D)	\$2.01	
Line 8: Name	e of bank(s) used	Rockland Trust		
ffidavit of Committee Treasurer: certify that I have examined this report includin tivity including all contributions, loans and rec	ng attached schedules and it is, to the cipts, expenditures, disbursements, athority or on behalf of this commit	ne best of my knowledge and belie in-kind contributions and liabiliti		<u>.</u>
affidavit of Committee Treasurer: certify that I have examined this report including thirty including all contributions, loans and reconnece activity of all persons acting under the automatic the surface of the surfa	ng attached schedules and it is, to the cipts, expenditures, disbursements, athority or on behalf of this commit	he best of my knowledge and belie in-kind contributions and liabiliti tee in accordance with the require	ies for this reporting period and represents the campaign ments of M.G.L. c. 55.	
ffidavit of Committee Treasurer: certify that I have examined this report includintivity including all contributions, loans and recurance activity of all persons acting under the authorized the support of the support	ng attached schedules and it is, to the cipts, expenditures, disbursements athority or on behalf of this commit Signed u	he best of my knowledge and belie in-kind contributions and liabiliti tee in accordance with the require	ies for this reporting period and represents the campaign ments of M.G.L. c. 55.	
affidavit of Committee Treasurer: certify that I have examined this report including thing including all contributions, loans and reconnece activity of all persons acting under the authorized the superior of the superior o	ng attached schedules and it is, to the cipts, expenditures, disbursements athority or on behalf of this commit Signed u	the best of my knowledge and belief, in-kind contributions and liabilities in accordance with the requirementer the penalties of perjury:	ies for this reporting period and represents the campaign ments of M.G.L. c. 55.	
ffidavit of Committee Treasurer: certify that I have examined this report including tivity including all contributions, loans and rectance activity of all persons acting under the authorized the signature (in ink) Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 bax on Candidate with Committee an no as I certify that I have examined this report, a campaign finance activity, of all persons a	ag attached schedules and it is, to the capts, expenditures, disbursements athority or on behalf of this commit Signed ut Signed ut the committee of the commit	ne best of my knowledge and belief, in-kind contributions and liabilitie in accordance with the requirer inder the penalties of perjury:	tes for this reporting period and represents the campaign ments of M.G.L. c. 55. Date and belief, a true and complete statement of all ecordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I ha	/
affidavit of Committee Treasurer: certify that I have examined this report including this including all contributions, loans and reconnected activity of all persons acting under the authorized activity acting the committee and activity acting the committee and activity acting the committee and activity acting the committee activity activities activities activities activities activities a	ag attached schedules and it is, to the cipts, expenditures, disbursements athority or on behalf of this commit Signed ut Signed ut the cipts independent of the contact and attached schedules and it is acting under the authority or on my liabilities nor made any expendents.	ne best of my knowledge and belies, in-kind contributions and liabilities in accordance with the requirer under the penalties of perjury:	tes for this reporting period and represents the campaign ments of M.G.L. c. 55. Date and belief, a true and complete statement of all ecordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I has this reporting period.	/
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: certify that I have examined this report including trivity including all contributions, loans and reconnected activity of all persons acting under the authorized the sequence of Candidate (check I bus on Candidate with Committee an notal certify that I have examined this report, a campaign finance activity, of all persons a not received any contributions, incurred at Candidate without committee OR	ag attached schedules and it is, to the cipts, expenditures, disbursements athority or on behalf of this commit Signed ut Sign	ne best of my knowledge and beliet, in-kind contributions and liabilitiete in accordance with the requirer inder the penalties of perjury:	pate and belief, a true and complete statement of all ecordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I has this reporting period. and belief, a true and complete statement of all ecordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I has this reporting period. and belief, a true and complete statement of all econtributions and liabilities for this reporting half of this committee in accordance with the	· ·
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: certify that I have examined this report including trivity including all contributions, loans and reconnected activity of all persons acting under the authorized the sequence of Candidate (check I have examined this report, a campaign finance activity, of all persons a not received any contributions, incurred at Candidate without committee OR C I certify that I have examined this report, a campaign finance activity, including contribution and represents athe campaign finance.	ag attached schedules and it is, to the cipts, expenditures, disbursements athority or on behalf of this commit Signed ut Sign	ne best of my knowledge and beliet, in-kind contributions and liabilitite in accordance with the requirer inder the penalties of perjury:	pate and belief, a true and complete statement of all ecordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I has this reporting period. and belief, a true and complete statement of all ecordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I has this reporting period. and belief, a true and complete statement of all econtributions and liabilities for this reporting half of this committee in accordance with the	/

Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who committee \$200 or more in a calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
10/11/2011	Antico, Anthony J. 22 Antico Circle Waltham, MA 02451	\$250.00	Owner Charlesbank Estates
10/11/2011	Bibbo, Raffaele 3 Falconer Circle Waltham, MA 02452	\$100.00	Surveyor/Contractor Self
10/11 /2011	Bloomenthal, Stanley 635 Beaver St. Waltham, MA 02452	\$110.10	property maintenance Bloomenthal Management Co.
10/13/2011	Cameron, Jr., Peter 92 Winthrop Road, Unit 2 Brookline, MA 02445	\$100.00	
10/13/2011	Committee to Elect David H. Marcou, Jr. 165 Lura Lane Waltham, MA 02451	\$100.00	
10/13/2011	Connors, Jr., Robert E. 6 Lexington Street, 3rd Floor Waitham, MA 02452	\$100.00	Attorney Self, Law Offices of
10/18/2011	Dacey, Richard F. 711 Main St. Waltham, MA 02451	\$100.00	Lawyer
10/11/2011	Deveney, Dennis 65 Montclair Avenue Waltham, MA 02451	\$75.00	self
10/7/2011	Duda, Sharon 17 Pleasant Street Waltham, MA 02452	\$100.00	homemaker

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
10/13/2011	Francis, Robert W. 11 Milton Street Waltham, MA 02451	\$100.00	
10/13/2011	Giordano, Jr., Joseph 74 Morton Street Waltham, MA 02453	\$100.00	•
10/6/2011	Goode, Joseph R. 8 Clements Road Waltham, MA 02453	\$100.00	City
10/21/2011	Goodwin, Marcia 137 Plympton St. Waltham, MA 02451	\$100.00	Function Director City of Waltham
10/13/2011	Mantenuto, Charles 45 Leslie Road Waltham, MA 02451	\$100.00	car sales Rte. 128 Auto
10/13/2011	Marcus, Paul 77 Heath Street Brookline, MA 02445	\$200.00	letter sent
10/12/2011	McCarthy, Nancy 37 Old sudbury Road Wayland, MA 01778	\$100.00	day care director self
10/13/2011	Mula, Vincent 31 Cliff Road Waltham, MA 02452	\$150.00	self
10/6/2011	Nelson, Arthur H. 75 Robin Road Weston, MA 02493	\$250.00	Chairman The Netson Companies
10/19/2011	Pizzi, Richard 581 Lincoln Street Waltham, MA 02451	\$100.00	self

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
10/20/2011	Plante, Randall 99 Russell Avenue Waterlown, MA 02472	\$100.00	self
10/13/2011	Rogers, Ernest 859 Emerson Gardens Rd. Lexington, MA 02420	\$200.00	self
10/17/2011	Snedeker, John 22 Hardy Street Waltham, MA 02453	\$100.00	Retired City
10/17/2011	Waters, Jr., Robert J. 54-3 Jacqueline Road Waltham, MA 02452	\$75.00	Housing City of Waltham
10/5/2011	Waybright, Douglas 17 Boutwell Hill Road Westford, MA 01886	\$250.00	manager netson companies
Line 9: Total Re	ceipts in excess of \$50 or listed above	\$3,060.10	
Line 10: Total Receipts \$50 and under		\$1,635.00	
Line 11: Total Receipts in the period		\$4,695.10	

Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures over \$50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Purpose
10/12/2011	Marcellino's	\$750.00	Facility and food for fund-raiser
	11-40 5 - 11		
	Line 12: Expenditures over \$50	\$750.00	
I	Line 13: Expenditures \$50 and under	\$65.67	
•	Line 14: Total Expenditures in the period	\$815.67	

Schedule C: "In-Kind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than \$50. In-kind contributions \$50 and under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that all contributions (under or over \$50) given by persons who have contributed more than \$50 in the calendar year must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of \$200 or more in the calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Value	Description/ Occupation and Employer
		\$0.00	
	45 - 11 11 11 11 11		
Lin	ne 15: Total in-kind listed above	\$0.00	
Lin	ne 16: Total in-kind not listed above	\$0.00	
Lir	ne 17: Total in-kind in the period	\$0.00	

Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurre	ed To Whom Due	Amount	Purpose
12/31/2010	Kenneth Doucette 31 Walton Street Waltham, MA 02451	\$2.01	remainder of loan to campaign
	Line 18: Outstanding liabilites (ALL)	\$2.01	